YTD Fund d Report for Year 2025 Mon Year 2025 Month 08 - SHEFFIELD VILLAGE
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GENERAL FUND

STREET CONSTRUCTION FUND
STATE HIGHWAY FUND
CEMETERY FUND

PARK OPERATING FUND
OPIOID SETTLEMENT FUND
POLICE - TRAINING GRANT
MAYOR'S CT COMPUTER FUND
ECONOMIC DEV. & TOURISM FUND
SOLID WASTE FUND

DRUG FORFEITURE

POLICE DRUG ACCOUNT

LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST
FIRE DEPT EQUIPMENT LEVY
FRENCH CREEK TIF FUND
DETROIT RD TIF FUND
REDEVELOPMENT TIF EQUIVALENT
CAPITAL PROJECTS

WATER FUND

SEWER FUND

SEWER RELACEMENT FUND
STORM WATER FEE FUND

PCB SETTLEMENT FUND

BOND RETIREMENT FUND

7,172,397.76
668,711.67
97,508.33
21,924.15
82,371.04
35,867.59
2,009.04
18,371.91
500,468.54
1,077.55
513.00
6,477.04
104,044.42
382,596.57
23,482.56
38,793.95
41,754.13
1,159,056.37
980,060.90
697,593.11
2,000.00
241,723.07
17,414.03
226,841.57

7,667,907.43
271,078.30
22,983.59
3,500.00
14,400.00
13,915.80
9,606.45
3,919.00
59,698.66
0.00

0.00

25.00
75.00
305,072.84
0.00
1,242,824.65
141,498.54
821,878.76
896,728.92
668,893.47
0.00
192,258.01
0.00

0.00

5,763,212.20
210,110.33
13,846.35
1,694.80
15,629.48
0.00
293.79
3,252.00
17,563.26
0.00

0.00

0.00
945.09
200,586.97
0.00
411,139.38
74,819.69
742,006.22
660,454.14
562,291.37
0.00
213,138.96
1,403.00
0.00

9,077,092.99
729,679.64
106,645.57
23,729.35
81,141.56
49,783.39
11,321.70
19,038.91
542,603.94
1,077.55
513.00
6,502.04
103,174.33
487,082.44
23,482.56
870,479.22
108,432.98
1,238,928.91
1,216,335.68
804,195.21
2,000.00
220,842.12
16,011.03
226,841.57

692,868.78 8,384,224.21
93,216.67 636,462.97
3,528.12 103,117.45
5,000.00 18,729.35
1,071.48 80,070.08
0.00 49,783.39

0.00 11,321.70

0.00 19,038.91
18,442.00 524,161.94
0.00 1,077.55

0.00 513.00

0.00 6,502.04
46.91 103,127.42
30,598.04 456,484.40
0.00 23,482.56

0.00 870,479.22

0.00 108,432.98
38,156.13 1,200,772.78
122,652.99 1,093,682.69
35,695.27 768,499.94
0.00 2,000.00
20,167.37 200,674.75
4,467.00 11,544.03
0.00 226,841.57

24 Funds _ 12,523,058.30 12,336,264.42 8,892,387.03 15,966,935.69 1,065,910.76 14,901,024 93
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