

## YTD Fund Report for Year 2025 Month 08 - SHEFFIELD VILLAGE

Fund	Description	Beg Yr Bal	YTD Rec	YTD Exp	Unexp	Enc	Unenc
101	GENERAL FUND	7,172,397.76	7,667,907.43	5,763,212.20	9,077,092.99	692,868.78	8,384,224.21
201	STREET CONSTRUCTION FUND	668,711.67	271,078.30	210,110.33	729,679.64	93,216.67	636,462.97
202	STATE HIGHWAY FUND	97,508.33	22,983.59	13,846.35	106,645.57	3,528.12	103,117.45
203	CEMETERY FUND	21,924.15	3,500.00	1,694.80	23,729.35	5,000.00	18,729.35
204	PARK OPERATING FUND	82,371.04	14,400.00	15,629.48	81,141.56	1,071.48	80,070.08
210	OPIOID SETTLEMENT FUND	35,867.59	13,915.80	0.00	49,783.39	0.00	49,783.39
212	POLICE - TRAINING GRANT	2,009.04	9,606.45	293.79	11,321.70	0.00	11,321.70
214	MAYOR'S CT COMPUTER FUND	18,371.91	3,919.00	3,252.00	19,038.91	0.00	19,038.91
215	ECONOMIC DEV. & TOURISM FUND	500,468.54	59,698.66	17,563.26	542,603.94	18,442.00	524,161.94
216	SOLID WASTE FUND	1,077.55	0.00	0.00	1,077.55	0.00	1,077.55
217	DRUG FORFEITURE	513.00	0.00	0.00	513.00	0.00	513.00
218	POLICE DRUG ACCOUNT	6,477.04	25.00	0.00	6,502.04	0.00	6,502.04
219	LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST	104,044.42	75.00	945.09	103,174.33	46.91	103,127.42
220	FIRE DEPT EQUIPMENT LEVY	382,596.57	305,072.84	200,586.97	487,082.44	30,598.04	456,484.40
221	FRENCH CREEK TIF FUND	23,482.56	0.00	0.00	23,482.56	0.00	23,482.56
222	DETROIT RD TIF FUND	38,793.95	1,242,824.65	411,139.38	870,479.22	0.00	870,479.22
223	REDEVELOPMENT TIF EQUIVALENT	41,754.13	141,498.54	74,819.69	108,432.98	0.00	108,432.98
401	CAPITAL PROJECTS	1,159,056.37	821,878.76	742,006.22	1,238,928.91	38,156.13	1,200,772.78
501	WATER FUND	980,060.90	896,728.92	660,454.14	1,216,335.68	122,652.99	1,093,682.69
502	SEWER FUND	697,593.11	668,893.47	562,291.37	804,195.21	35,695.27	768,499.94
503	SEWER RELACEMENT FUND	2,000.00	0.00	0.00	2,000.00	0.00	2,000.00
504	STORM WATER FEE FUND	241,723.07	192,258.01	213,138.96	220,842.12	20,167.37	200,674.75
505	PCB SETTLEMENT FUND	17,414.03	0.00	1,403.00	16,011.03	4,467.00	11,544.03
808	BOND RETIREMENT FUND	226,841.57	0.00	0.00	226,841.57	0.00	226,841.57
<b>24 Funds</b>		<b>12,523,058.30</b>	<b>12,336,264.42</b>	<b>8,892,387.03</b>	<b>15,966,935.69</b>	<b>1,065,910.76</b>	<b>14,901,024.93</b>